
1992    ⽣於俄勒岡州波特蘭，現居並⼯作於紐約布魯克林


學歷 

2015    畢業於太平洋西北藝術學院 版畫學⼠學位，波特蘭，俄勒岡州


個展


2024     Chefas Projects畫廊，波特蘭，俄勒岡州


2023 	    Bright Blue His Jacket is, and His Boots are Yellow，Chefas Projects，波特蘭，俄勒岡州


2019	    Building A Poem，Outerspace畫廊，波特蘭，俄勒岡州


2018	    Time Capsule，T Project，波特蘭，俄勒岡州


2017	     Vessels, Flowers and Surfaces，Dekalb-Fischer 畫廊，太平洋西北藝術學院，波特蘭，俄

勒岡州


             Untitled，Courier Coffee，波特蘭，俄勒岡州


2016      Milkshake ’N Honey，Never Coffee咖啡廳，波特蘭，俄勒岡州


聯展


2025      Soft Murmurs溫柔呢喃，⼤雋藝術，台中，台灣


2024      台北國際藝術博覽會，⼤雋藝術，台北世貿中⼼，台北，台灣


2023      LUSH，橋本畫廊，紐約市，紐約州


             April Showers Bring May Flowers,Glass Rice畫廊，舊⾦山，加利福尼亞州


2022     Family Affair, Chefas Projectsm畫廊，波特蘭，俄勒岡州


             Your Place or Mine? ，Legion Projects畫廊，希爾茲堡，加利福尼亞州


             Looking Glass，Glass Rice畫廊，舊⾦山，加利福尼亞州


             LUSH，橋本畫廊，紐約市，紐約州


             INSIDE/OUTSIDE，Stephanie Chefas Projects畫廊，波特蘭，俄勒岡州


2019     FISK & Friends，FISK 畫廊，波特蘭，俄勒岡州


2016     FLASH,  Screaming Sky畫廊，波特蘭，俄勒岡州


            Outwork, BODIES，First Congregational 聯合基督教會，波特蘭，俄勒岡州


L A U R A  L O R R A I N E  B U R K E



2015     Obliques，Fresh Pot 咖啡，波特蘭，俄勒岡州


2013     Common Threads，The Oregon ⼯藝博物館，波特蘭 ，俄勒岡州


出版 

Artist Spotlight雜誌


booooooom.com 雜誌

itsnicethat.com網路平台


Wrap雜誌


The Context雜誌


http://booooooom.com


Laura Lorraine Burke


1992     Born in  Portland, currently lives and works in Brooklyn, NY
 

Education


2015     Pacific Northwest College of Art, Printmaking BFA, Portland, OR


Solo Exhibitions


2024    Chefas Projects, Portland, OR


2023    Bright Blue His Jacket is, and His Boots are Yellow, Chefas Projects, Portland, OR


2019	   Building A Poem, Outerspace Gallery, Portland, OR


2018     Time Capsule, T Project, Portland, OR


2017	    Vessels, Flowers and Surfaces, Dekalb-Fischer Gallery, Pacific Northwest College of Art,             

Portland, OR 

2017	    Untitled, Courier Coffee, Portland, OR 

2016     Milkshake ’N Honey, Never Coffee, Portland, OR


Group Exhibitions


2025     Soft Murmurs, Rich Art Gallery, Taichung, Taiwan


2024     ART TAIPEI 2024, Rich Art Gallery, Taipei World Trade Center, Taipei, Taiwan 


2023     LUSH, Hashimoto Gallery, New York, NY 

             April Showers Bring May Flowers, Glass Rice, San Francisco, CA


2022     Family Affair, Chefas Projectsm, Portland, OR


             Your Place or Mine?, Legion Projects, Healdsburg, CA


             Looking Glass, Glass Rice, San Francisco, CA 

             LUSH, Hashimoto, New York, NY


             INSIDE/OUTSIDE, Stephanie Chefas Projects, Portland, OR


2019     FISK & Friends, FISK Gallery, Portland, OR


2016     FLASH,  Screaming Sky Gallery, Portland, OR




            Outwork, BODIES, First Congregational UCC, Portland, OR


2015     Obliques, Fresh Pot Cafe, Portland, OR


2013	    Common Threads, The Oregon Museum of Arts & Crafts, Portland, OR


Publications


Artist Spotlight: 

booooooom.com

itsnicethat.com

Wrap Magazine

The Context

http://booooooom.com
http://itsnicethat.com

